Sailwave results for Mammoth Marathon 2008 - Toronto Windsurfing Club

Mammoth Marathon 2008

Toronto Windsurfing Club

17/08/09 10:17 AM

Results are final as of 2:08 on September 26, 2008

Elapsed Time - Long Fleet

Start:Around The Islands, Finishes:Elapsed time, Time:11:52, Distance:2.5nm, Wind:NW

Position | Skipper

1

= © 0 N OO o & WD

N TN Nl aa a ala/alaa
N~ O O/ N O o b WOWINMN ~ O

23
24
25

Paul Matthews & Igor
Renkas

Paul Carr

Keith Whiston
Max Robinson
Nick Cox

Mike Hayes

Bob Shuttleworth
Christian Dupuis
Mike Keltz
Andrée Gauthier
Will Combaluzier
Murray McCaig
Rick Collins

Ivan Dimic

Paul Fish

Colin Campbell
Tom Mae
Gander Tawaststjerna
Jerry Caplan
Simon Rickard
Mike Chupricove
John Darling

Oleksandr Antonevych
Chris Black
Chris Hope
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Start
11:52

11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:52

11:52
11:52
11:52

Finish
14:25

14:26
14:29
14:32
14:33
14:33:30
14:34
14:42
14:42:05
14:43
14:45
14:49
14:58
15:03
15:04
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:14
15:20
15:32
15:36

15:43
15:48
15:49
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Elapsed
2:33:00

2:34:00
2:37:00
2:40:00
2:41:00
2:41:30
2:42:00
2:50:00
2:50:05
2:51:00
2:53:00
2:57:00
3:06:00
3:11:00
3:12:00
3:18:00
3:19:00
3:21:00
3:22:00
3:28:00
3:40:00
3:44:00

3:51:00
3:56:00
3:57:00
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Grahan Earle

Mike Tindall

John Black
Bruce Kwok
Mike Heubner
Nick Antonevych
Barry Holzkener
Wayne Hissa
George Eastman
Paul Hamilton
Greg Robinson

Igor Balabanov

Masters

Grand
Masters

Grand
Masters

Masters

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNF | Started but did not finish

DNS | Came to the start area but did not start | 38

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 8
http://www.sailwave.com/
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Long | 11:52 | 15:52

Long | 11:52 | 16:04

Long | 11:52 | 16:39
Long
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4:00:00

4:12:00

4:47:00
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DNF
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DNS
DNF
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